
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Schedule Spring 2020 
 
 

Madrigal Rehearsals  Choir Room See Madrigal Schedule 
LHS Chorus Invitational (All Choirs) Beeler Auditorium Friday, Jan 10, 3:30-6:45 
Dist 7 All-State Reh. 
(Required for Gr 10-12 All-Staters) 

Lex Christian Acad. Saturday, Jan 11,  9-1:00 
Snow date: Sat, Jan 18, 9-1 

LHS Play – Joseph and the Amazing… LHS Beeler Aud Jan 23-26 
All-State Choirs @ KMEA Convention Louisville, KY Wednesday, Feb 5 – Fri, Feb 7 
Madrigals Perform @ KMEA Convention Cathedral of the 

Assumption Lou, KY 
Thursday, Feb 6, 4:15-4:55  

Solo & Ensemble Rehearsals (non-SCAPA) Choir Room TBA (signups) 
Vocal Solo and Ensemble Contest Lexington Christian Saturday, February 22 
UofL Chamber Choir Competition (Madrigals) UofL Sch. of Music Fri, Feb 28, 10:30am-9:30pm 

Alltech Vocal Compet. (SCAPA attend 1hr) Singletary Ctr. Saturday, TBA 
Pre-KMEA Assessment Concert Central Christian Ch Monday, March 16, 7PM 
KMEA Assessment Event (during day) 
(Adv Treble, Singers, Mads, Chorale) 

Lex Christian Acad. Tuesday, March 17 

Snap-raise Fundraiser (all choirs)  March 23-April 6 
Choir Auditions during choir class  March 23-27 
Spring Break No School March 30 – April 3 
Major work Rehearsal Singers, Chorale, Madrigals Choir Room Tues, April 7, 3:30-5:30 pm 
Major work Rehearsal Singers, Chorale, Madrigals Choir Room Wed, April 15, 3:30-5:30 pm 
Cabaret Show   Voice Majors South Elkhorn Church Thursday, April 16, 7:00 pm 
Cabaret Show   Voice Majors South Elkhorn Church Friday, April 17, 7:00 pm 
SCAPA Musical – Hello Dolly Opera House April 23-25 
Choir Banquet (All Choir families invited)  Calvary Baptist Church Tuesday, April 28, 6:00-8:30 
Potential 1-night Choir Trip  TBA in January Thursday, April 30 – May 1 
Major work Rehearsal Singers, Chorale, Madrigals Choir Room Monday, May 4, 3:30-5:30 pm 
Cupcake Concert (All Choirs) Beeler Auditorium Thursday May 7, 7:00 pm 
SCAPA Senior Recital  Beaumont Pres. Friday, May 8, 7:00 
State Solo/Ensemble (optional) TBA TBA 
SCAPA Voice Juries (Gr 9-11) Choir Room May 11, 13, 3:30- 
Major work Rehearsal Singers, Chorale, Madrigals Choir Room Tues, May 12, 3:30-5:30 pm 
Music Scholarship Recognition Program 
(eligible seniors only) 

Library Thursday, May 14, 4:30 

Spring Concert (Singers, Madr, Chorale) UK Singletary Center Monday, May 18, 7:30 pm 
Madrigal Concert Christ Church Cathedral Friday May 22, 7:30 
Classical vocal concert att. requirement due Advanced choirs Friday, May 22 
LHS Graduation – (Req’d Singers, Mads, Chorale) Rupp Arena TBA 

 

www.lafayettechoir.org/schedule 


